
     VILLAGE OF LAKEWOOD 

Agenda 

 BOARD OF TRUSTEES  

 
REGULAR MEETING:    Sixteenth Regular Meeting, Monday, August 24, 2020, 6:30 PM                                                  

 
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: 

 
APPROVAL OF MINUTES:    Last regular meeting: August 10, 2020 

                                                       
AUDIT OF CLAIMS:    Abstracts dated: August 24, 2020                           

 

REPORTS:                     Mayor     

    DPW Supervisor  Village Treasurer 

    Police Chief   Village Clerk    

      Fire Chief    Code Enforcement Officer 

    Village Attorney  Committees 

 
OLD BUSINESS:      1.)   

 
                                    2.)   

 

 

NEW BUSINESS:    

1.)  Authorize Advertisement for bids for the Village of Lakewood Chautauqua Ave.  

      Green Street Retrofit Project. 

 
2.) 

   

 
3.) 

   

 
4.) 

   

       
5.) 

  

   
6.) 

   

 
 

ANYONE TO BE HEARD:                                 

 

 

 

NOTICES:  Next regular meeting: 6:30 PM, Monday, September 14, 2020 


